ADVANCED MANAGEMENT FEATURES
The 517FX-A offers several management functions that can be  easily confi gured
using the COM Port (DB 9 connector located on the right side of the switch).
IGMP Snooping: Internet Group Management Protocol allows the N-Tron switch
to intelligently forward and fi lter multicast traffi c.
VLAN: Virtual Local Area Network allows switch segmentation in order to create
two or more separate local area network domains.
QoS: Quality of Service streamlines network operation by managing packet

517FX-A
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
517FX-A-XX .............................................. 17-port (16 10/100BaseTX, 1 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink, Multimode) Industrial Ethernet Switch, DIN-Rail
 with Advanced Management Features (includes N-View)
517FXE-A-XX-YY ...................................... 17-port (16 10/100BaseTX, 1 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink, Singlemode) Industrial Ethernet Switch, DIN-Rail
 with Advanced Management Features (includes N-View)
517FX-N-XX .............................................. 17-port (16 10/100BaseTX, 1 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink, Multimode) Industrial Ethernet Switch, DIN-Rail
 with N-View OPC switch monitoring
517FXE-N-XX-YY ...................................... 17-port (16 10/100BaseTX, 1 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink, Singlemode) Industrial Ethernet Switch, DIN-Rail
 with N-View OPC switch monitoring
517FX-XX .................................................. 17-port (16 10/100BaseTX, 1 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink, Multimode) Industrial Ethernet Switch, DIN-Rail
517FXE-XX-YY .......................................... 17-port (16 10/100BaseTX, 1 100BaseFX Fiber Uplink, Singlemode) Industrial Ethernet Switch, DIN-Rail
NTPS-24-1.3 .............................................. N-Tron Power Supply (1.3 amp @ 24 VDC)
900-PM ...................................................... Panel Mount Kit - converts switch from DIN-rail to panel mount.
URMK ........................................................ Universal Rack Mount Kit
Where:   A = Advanced Management Features (includes N-View)